

DURGESH MERCHANTS LIMITED
CIN: L65923DL1984PLC248322

Regd. Office : D-251, Ground Floor, Defence
Colony, New Delhi- 110024

Ph. : 011-68888824

Email ID : durgeshmerchants@gmail.com

Website : www.durgeshmerchantsltd.com

Date: 13th August, 2021

To,
The Executive Director,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited,
7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie,
Kolkata- 700 001, West Bengal
(Scrip Code: 14337)

ISIN: INE616Q01011

Subject: Newspaper Clippings of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Un-Audited financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 published by the Company in the newspapers named as "**Financial Express**" (English language) and "**Jansatta**" (Hindi language) dated 13th August, 2021.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Durgesh Merchants Limited



Geetanjali Sharma
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Office Address: D-251, Ground Floor,
Defence Colony, New Delhi - 110024

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

(CIN: - L72200DL1984PLC017510)

Regd. Off. - 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
Email: srgltd@gmail.com, Website: http://www.panindiacorp.com Tel. No. 011-43656567

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(Amount Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Un-Audited)		
		Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2020 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.13)	(95.54)	(1.02)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.13)	(95.54)	(1.02)
6	Paid - up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	21,425.65	21,425.65	21,425.65
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a.	Basic	(0.00005)	(0.0446)	(0.0000)
b.	Diluted	(0.00005)	(0.0446)	(0.0000)

Note:
a) The above Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Three months Ended as on 30th June, 2021, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in Meeting held on 12th August, 2021.
b) The previous Year Figures have been regrouped, reclassified and recasted wherever necessary.
c) The Company operates in only one segment.
d) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year 2020-21 and the published year to date figures up to 31st December, 2020.

By the order of Board of Directors
For PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

Sd/-
VIJAY PAL SHUKLA
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01379220

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.08.2021

FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(CIN: L74899DL1983PLC016586)

Regd. Office: M-50, IInd Floor, M-Block Market, Greater Kailash-1, New Delhi-110048
Website: www.fsl.co.in Fax: 011-2925860, Ph: 011-41630436, 41634701

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	30.06.2020 (Reviewed)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	10.78	13.31	13.68	53.32
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.52	0.15	0.73	(2.22)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.52	0.15	0.73	(2.22)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period ((Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.52	0.15	0.73	(2.22)
5	Paid up Share Capital (Face value Rs 10)	1047.34	1047.34	1047.34	1047.34
6	Earning per equity share				
(1)	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.01	(0.02)
(2)	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.01	(0.02)

Notes:
1. The above result has been approved by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors of the Company on Aug 12, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at http://fsl.co.in/financial_results.php.

For Futuristic Solutions Limited
Sd/-
Mandeep Sandhu
(Managing Director)
DIN:00115301

Place: New Delhi
Date: Aug 12, 2021.

DURGESH MERCHANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: D-251, Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024
CIN: L65923DL1984PLC248322

E-mail Id: durgeshmerchants@gmail.com; Contact no: 011-6888824; Website: www.durgeshmerchantsltd.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4.58	5.03	3.56	16.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.20	(2.21)	2.30	3.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.20	(2.21)	2.30	3.29
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.89	(1.63)	1.70	2.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(11.77)	10.35	1.70	14.42
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	280.25	280.25	267.00	280.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the financial year 2020-21 as on March 31st.	-	-	-	207.96
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
(a)	Basic	0.03	(0.58)	0.06	0.09
(b)	Diluted	0.03	(0.58)	0.06	0.09

Notes:
1. The Company is having only one business activity so the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.
2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 11th August, 2021. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has provided Audit Report for the same.
3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company w.e.f 1st April 2019.

On Behalf of the Board
For DURGESH MERCHANTS LIMITED

Sd/-
Rohit Ahuja
(Managing Director)
DIN: 07859817

Date: 12th August, 2021
Place: New Delhi

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

(CIN: - L72200DL1984PLC017510)

Regd. Off. - 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
Email: srgltd@gmail.com, Website: http://www.panindiacorp.com Tel. No. 011-43656567

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(Amount Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Un-Audited)		
		Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2020 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.13)	(95.54)	(1.02)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.07)	(95.19)	(1.10)
6	Paid - up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	21,425.65	21,425.65	21,425.65
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a.	Basic	(0.00005)	(0.0444)	(0.00005)
b.	Diluted	(0.00005)	(0.0444)	(0.00005)

Note:
a) The above Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended as on 30th June, 2021, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in Meeting held on 12th August, 2021.
b) The previous Year Figures have been regrouped, reclassified and recasted wherever necessary.
c) The Company operates in only one segment.
d) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year 2020-21 and the published year to date figures up to 31st December, 2020.

By the order of Board of Directors
For PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

Sd/-
VIJAY PAL SHUKLA
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01379220

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.08.2021

BITS LIMITED

(CIN: - L72200DL1992PLC241971)

Regd. Off. - 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
Email: bitsltd@gmail.com, Website: http://www.bits.net.in Tel. No. 011-43656567

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(Amount Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Un-Audited)		
		Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2020 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	17.38	17.56	10.21
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.04	(2.00)	1.92
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.04	(2.00)	1.92
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.04	(2.00)	0.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.10	(1.63)	0.04
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	2,237.5	2,237.5	2,237.5
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a.	Basic	0.0019	(0.0015)	0.0000
b.	Diluted	0.0019	(0.0015)	0.0000

Note:
a) The above Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Three months Ended as on 30th June, 2021, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in Meeting held on 12th August, 2021.
b) The previous Year Figures have been regrouped, reclassified and recasted wherever necessary.
c) The Company operates in only one segment.
d) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year 2020-21 and the published year to date figures up to 31st December, 2020.

By the order of Board of Directors
For BITS LIMITED

Sd/-
OMPRAKASH RAMASHANKAR PATHAK
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01428320

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.08.2021

Landmark Property Development Company Ltd.

Regd. Office : 11 th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110 001
CIN : L13100DL1976PLC188942 Telephone No.: 91 43621200 Fax: (011) 41501333
Website: www.landmarkproperty.in E-mail : info@landmarkproperty.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
		30th June, 2021		31st March, 2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	22.16	55.45	22.00	187.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	12.35	13.53	15.34	53.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.35	13.53	15.34	53.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	9.32	10.67	11.62	40.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.32	10.71	11.62	40.12
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	4,861.66
8	Earnings Per Shares(Face Value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)				
(a)	Basic (in Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.03
(b)	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.03

Note : There were no exceptional items during the quarter ended 30th June, 2021.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the stock exchanges websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.landmarkproperty.in

For Landmark Property Development Company Limited

Sd/-
Gaurav Dalmia
Chairperson & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.08.2021

EMERGENT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(FORMERLY EMERGENT GLOBAL EDU & SERVICES LIMITED) CIN L80902DL1983PLC209722

Regd. Office: 8-B, 'Sagar', 6, Tilak Marg, New Delhi - 110 001;

Phones: (91) (11) 2378 2022, 2338 2592; Fax: (91) (11) 2378 2806, 23381914; Email: cs@emsongroup.com; website:www.eesl.in

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs Except Number of Shares & EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 th June 2021 Unaudited	31 st Mar. 2021 Audited	30 th June 2020 Unaudited	31 st Mar. 2021 Audited	30 th June 2021 Unaudited	31 st Mar. 2021 Audited	30 th June 2020 Unaudited	31 st Mar. 2021 Audited
1 Total Revenue	3,992.81	11,791.26	14,141.40	51,916.48	3,989.50	11,788.12	14,138.34	51,903.84
2 Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	111.56	58.96	171.41	576.97	108.00	55.45	169.17	563.41
3 Profit/Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	111.56	58.96	171.41	576.97	108.00	55.45	169.17	563.41
4 Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	83.57	39.99	128.14	429.33	80.58	37.24	126.44	417.99
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	83.57	43.53	127.73	431.92	80.58	40.78	126.03	420.58
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90
7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves, as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	1,623.60	-	-	-	-	1,495.82
8 Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (Not Annualised)								
(A) Basic	1.83	0.88	2.80	9.40	1.76	0.82	2.77	9.15
(B) Diluted	1.83	0.88	2.80	9.40	1.76	0.82	2.77	9.15
9 Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) (Not Annualised)								
(A) Basic	1.83	0.88	2.80	9.40	1.76	0.82	2.77	9.15
(B) Diluted	1.83	0.88	2.80	9.40	1.76	0.82	2.77	9.15

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eesl.in.

By order of the Board
For Emergent Industrial Solutions Limited

Sd/-
R.C. KHANDURI
(DIRECTOR)
DIN : 63048392

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12.08.2021

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

(CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414)

Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015
Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982,
Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com
Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30th June 2021 Unaudited	30th June 2020 Unaudited	31st March 2			

इंडियन बैंक Indian Bank

एच-1ए/18, सेक्टर 63, नोएडा, गौतमबुध नगर उ.प्र.-201301
ई-मेल: noida63@indianbank.co.in
फोन नं. 0120-2427115

श्री पारल कोशिक, पुत्र गान्धर्व कोशिक (प्राइवेट मंड स्टेटलाइफ फंड)

प्राथमिक रूप से स्थापित किया गया था। स्थापना नं. 2487/053302- विलफुल डिफेंसिवे का प्रकाशन उपरोक्त स्थापना के संदर्भ में अपने कर्तव्य के पुनर्गठन में चुक कर है एवं परिणामस्वरूप आरबीआई द्वारा निर्दिष्ट विलफुल डिफेंसिवे पर मारकर समुल्लर में निर्दिष्ट प्रक्रियाओं का अनुसरण करते हुए सक्षम प्राधिकारी द्वारा आपकी विलफुल डिफेंसिवे घोषित किया गया है। उपरोक्त के अधिकार में आर बी आई के दिशानिर्देशों के अनुसार नीचे दिये गये प्रारूप में व्यापक रूप से प्रसारित समाचार पत्र के साथ ही साथ बैंक की वेबसाइट में विलफुल डिफेंसिवे के रूप में आपका नाम प्रकाशित करने का फैसला किया गया है: विलफुल डिफेंसिवे के रूप में ऋणधारक/मार्गदर्शक/निदेशक/पार्टनर/निदेशक (पूर्व/सक्रिय) का नाम: क) श्री पारल कोशिक, पुत्र श्री गान्धर्व कोशिक

प्रत्येक के पते स्थित निवेदन/एवीकेशन का विवरण: क) मकान नं. 343, सरफाबाद, दादरी, जी वी नगर, उ.प्र., (ख) मकान नं. सी-4/7, गामरी एक्सटेंशन, भजनपुरा, सीलमुप, दिल्ली-110053

प्रतिभूति का विवरण: मकान नं. 343, सरफाबाद, दादरी, जी.वी. नगर, उ.प्र. में स्थित आवासीय सम्पत्ति का इन्फिटेबल मार्गदर्शक 27.07.2021 को बुक वैल्यू - रु. 2396034.56 लाख

27.07.2021 को बकाया राशि: रु. 2396034.56 लाख तथा व्याज आप व्याज तथा चार्ज के साथ रु. 2396034.56 लाख की गति का बैंक के भुगतान करने के लिये संयुक्त तथा पृथक रूप से उत्तरदायी है। उक्त बकाये की वसूली के लिये बैंक द्वारा शुरू की गई उपायों के भाग के रूप में पदद्वारा हम आपको सलाह देते हैं कि इस सूचना की प्रतिलिपि के 15 दिनों के भीतर अद्यतन व्याज तथा चार्ज के साथ इस ऋण का पुनर्गठन करें जिसमें विलफुल डिफेंसिवे के लिये आपकी जोखिम पर आगे कोई सूचना दिये बिना समाचार पत्र/बैंक की वेबसाइट में उपरोक्त रूप में आपका नाम तथा फोटोग्राफ प्रकाशित करने की कार्यवाई करेगा।

आपका विश्वास भाजन शाखा प्रबंधक

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED
CIN: L65993DL1989PLC035409
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi -110019 | Phone: +91-11-40517610
Website: www.aime.in E-mail: alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
		1. Total Income from operations	1,152.32	3,658.27	426.69
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2639.76)	(1716.97)	(2693.52)	(9906.03)	
3. Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2639.76)	(1716.97)	(2693.52)	(9906.03)	
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2639.76)	(1716.97)	(2693.52)	(9906.03)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2639.76)	(1711.96)	(2693.52)	(9901.02)	
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	(34,527.72)	
8. Earnings per Share/of (Re 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)- a Basic b Diluted	(22.73) (22.73)	(14.74) (14.74)	(30.30) (30.30)	(85.30) (85.30)	

Notes to financial result:

- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
- The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2021 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
- Trade Payables, Trade Receivables and other Loans and Advances given or taken continued to be subject to reconciliation and confirmation. Further Term Loan Accounts with the banks are also subject to reconciliation / confirmation.
- The Company's financial statements are prepared on a going concern basis, which contemplates the realization of assets and the satisfaction of obligations in the normal course of business. However the company has accumulated losses and negative net worth as on 30/06/2021. The current liabilities are exceeding the current assets due to the reason that the outstanding term loans including accrued interest are accounted under the Head of Current liabilities as the same has been termed as NPA by the lenders. The Company is in active discussion with the lenders for resolution of the debt. Considering the continuity of the operations, generation of positive EBITDA, Central Government trust on the development of infrastructure projects in the country and the encouraging order book of the company, maintaining a going concern basis of accounting is appropriate.
- The Company has outstanding working capital loan of Rs.8793.25 Lakhs and term loans aggregating to Rs.4081.75 Lakhs including interest accrued and due thereon from Banks which have been declared as non-performing assets (NPA) by these lenders in earlier years as the repayments against these loans have become overdue. As part of their process, the lenders have taken symbolic possession of the assets of the Company on 19/02/2021 and contemplating follow on processes. The company is also trying to resolve this through OTS route. Further, the Company has classified all its borrowings from banks as current liabilities under 'Other Financial Liabilities'.
- Advances from Customers of Rs 5357.12 Lakhs included in 'Other Current Liabilities' of the Statement include a sum of Rs.5286.01 Lakhs from parties with whom no business transactions have taken place after Financial Year 2017-18.
- During the quarter ended 30/06/2021, the company's operations were moderately effected due to economic slowdown caused by the Covid-19 pandemic. However, based on its assessment of business/economic conditions, the company expects to recover the carrying value of all its assets including inventories, receivables and loans and advances in the ordinary course of its business. The company continues to evaluate the pandemic related uncertainty arising from the on-going second wave and update its assessment.
- The figures for the previous period have been re-grouped/re-classified to make them comparable with the figures for the current period.
- The above Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2021 are also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.aime.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Alliance Integrated Metalik Ltd
Sd/-
Dajjit Singh Chahal
Chairman cum Whole Time Director
DIN : 03331560

Date: 11.08.2021
Place: New Delhi

बेजल इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: शाप नं 1, प्रथम मंजिल, सीक्यू 155, संजय गान्धी ट्रांसपोर्ट नगर, दिल्ली- 110042
ई-मेल: bazelinternational@gmail.com, CIN: L65923DL1982PLC290287, दूरभाष: 011-69999159, वेबसाइट: www.bazelinternationaltd.com

30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के उद्धरित अनअंकेषित वित्तीय परिणाम (रु० लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वार्षिक 31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)
		30.06.2021 (अन-अंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)	
1	संचालन से कुल आय	30.01	18.43	84.44
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	13.47	(75.08)	(31.89)
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	13.47	(75.08)	(31.89)
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	9.97	(64.99)	(33.82)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) शामिल (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	3.48	(67.13)	(35.96)
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सममूल्य रु० 10/- के प्रत्येक)	145.50	145.50	145.50
7	रिजर्व (रिसेल्यूसेस रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि वित्तीय वर्ष 31 मार्च 2020-21 के अंकेषित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया	-	-	1,273.04
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 10/- के प्रत्येक) (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए):			
	मूल:	0.69	(4.47)	(2.32)
	तारल:	0.69	(4.47)	(2.32)

टिप्पणी:

- कम्पनी केवल एक व्यावसायिक गतिविधि करती है इसलिए आईएनडी के तहत खण्ड रिपोर्टिंग की आवश्यकता नहीं है।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम लेखापरीक्षक सतिमिति द्वारा समीक्षा कर एवं निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनको सम्बन्धित 11 अगस्त, 2021 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये।
- पिछली अवधि के आंकड़े वर्तमान अवधि के आंकड़े की पुष्टि के लिए जहाँ भी आवश्यक थे, पुनर्गठित/पुनः वर्गीकृत किए गये हैं।
- कम्पनी पर इण्डियन एकाउंटिंग स्टैन्डर्ड 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से लागू है।

मंडल की ओर से
कृते बेजल इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/-
पंकज डाबर
प्रबन्ध निदेशक
DIN:06479649

तिथि: 13/08/2021
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

दुर्गेश मरचेन्ट्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: डी-251, ग्राऊन्ड फ्लोर, डिफेंस कालोनी, नई दिल्ली- 110024, Email ID: durgeshmerchants@gmail.com, CIN: L65923DL1984PLC248322, Telephone: 011-68888824, Website: www.durgeshmerchantsltd.com

30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के उद्धरित अनअंकेषित वित्तीय परिणाम (रु० लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वार्षिक 31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)
		30.06.2021 (अन-अंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)	
1	संचालन से कुल आय	4.58	5.03	16.75
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	1.20	(2.21)	3.29
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1.20	(2.21)	3.29
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.89	(1.63)	2.44
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) शामिल (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	(11.77)	10.35	14.42
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सममूल्य रु० 10/- के प्रत्येक)	280.25	280.25	280.25
7	रिजर्व (रिसेल्यूसेस रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि 31 मार्च 2021 के अंकेषित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया	-	-	207.96
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 10/- के प्रत्येक) (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए):			
	मूल:	0.03	(0.58)	0.06
	तारल:	0.03	(0.58)	0.06

टिप्पणी:

- कम्पनी केवल एक व्यावसायिक गतिविधि करती है इसलिए आईएनडी के तहत खण्ड रिपोर्टिंग की आवश्यकता नहीं है।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम लेखापरीक्षक सतिमिति द्वारा समीक्षा कर एवं निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनको सम्बन्धित 11 अगस्त, 2021 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये। जिसके लिए कम्पनी के संवैधानिक लेखापरीक्षक द्वारा समीक्षा रिपोर्ट प्रदान की गई।
- पिछली अवधि के आंकड़े वर्तमान अवधि के आंकड़े की पुष्टि के लिए जहाँ भी आवश्यक थे। पुनर्गठित/पुनः वर्गीकृत किए गये हैं।
- कम्पनी पर इण्डियन एकाउंटिंग स्टैन्डर्ड 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से लागू है।

बोर्ड की ओर से
कृते दुर्गेश मरचेन्ट्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/-
रोहित आहुजा
प्रबन्ध निदेशक
DIN:07859817

तिथि: 12/08/2021
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

पैन इण्डिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L72200DL1984PLC017510)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 711, 7वीं मंजिल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
ई-मेल: srgltd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: http://www.panindiaCorp.com दूरभाष नं.: 011-43656567
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष हेतु लेखापरीक्षित स्टैट्यूटलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश (सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2017 के विनियम 47(1) (बी) के अनुसार)

(गोश रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	-	-	-
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
4	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(1.13)	(95.54)	(1.02)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) सहित]	(1.13)	(95.54)	(1.02)
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के फेस वैल्यू)	21,425.65	21,425.65	21,425.65
7	आरक्षित (गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षी को छोड़कर)	(0.00005)	(0.0446)	(0.0000)
8	आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत एवं असतत प्रचालनों हेतु)	(अ) मूल (0.00005) (ब) डाइल्यूटेड (0.00005)	(0.0446) (0.0446)	(0.0000) (0.0000)

नोट:

- (क) 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष हेतु उपर्युक्त लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय विवरणों/परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी है और 12 अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी है।
- (ख) जहाँ आवश्यक समझा गया वहाँ तब वर्ष के आंकड़ों को पुनर्मुलीकृत, पुनर्वर्गीकृत तथा रीकास्ट किया गया है।
- (ग) कम्पनी केवल एक ही सेगमेंट में कार्य करती है।
- (घ) 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के आंकड़े पूर्ण वित्त वर्ष 2020-21 के परिप्रेक्ष्य में लेखापरीक्षित आंकड़ों तथा 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 तक वर्ष तक के प्रकाशित आंकड़ों के बीच समतुल्यकारी आंकड़े हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार कृते पैन इण्डिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/-
विजयपाल शुक्ला
(प्रबन्ध निदेशक)
डीआईएन : 01379220

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 12.08.2021

पैन इण्डिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
(सीआईएन: L72200DL1984PLC017510)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 711, 7वीं मंजिल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
ई-मेल: srgltd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: http://www.panindiaCorp.com दूरभाष नं.: 011-43656567
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष हेतु लेखापरीक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश (सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2017 के विनियम 47(1) (बी) के अनुसार)

(गोश रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	-	-	-
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(1.13)	(95.46)	(1.02)
4	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(1.13)	(95.54)	(1.02)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) सहित]	(1.13)	(95.54)	(1.02)
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के फेस वैल्यू)	21,425.65	21,425.65	21,425.65
7	आरक्षित (गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षी को छोड़कर)	(0.00005)	(0.0444)	(0.0005)
8	आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत एवं असतत प्रचालनों हेतु)	(अ) मूल (0.00005) (ब) डाइल्यूटेड (0.00005)	(0.0444) (0.0444)	(0.0005) (0.0005)

नोट:

- (क) 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष हेतु उपर्युक्त लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय विवरणों/परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी है और 12 अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी है।
- (ख) जहाँ आवश्यक समझा गया वहाँ तब वर्ष के आंकड़ों को पुनर्मुलीकृत, पुनर्वर्गीकृत तथा रीकास्ट किया गया है।
- (ग) कम्पनी केवल एक ही सेगमेंट में कार्य करती है।
- (घ) 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के आंकड़े पूर्ण वित्त वर्ष 2020-21 के परिप्रेक्ष्य में लेखापरीक्षित आंकड़ों तथा 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 तक वर्ष तक के प्रकाशित आंकड़ों के बीच समतुल्यकारी आंकड़े हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार कृते पैन इण्डिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/-
विजयपाल शुक्ला
(प्रबन्ध निदेशक)
डीआईएन : 01379220

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 12.08.2021

आईएम + कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, बर्लैंड स्ट्रीट, बाबर रोड, कनाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001
सीआईएन: L74140DL1991PLC340407 ई-मेल: imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.imcapitals.com

समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनेखापरीक्षित स्टैट्यूटलॉन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण 30 जून 2021 (रुपये लाख में प्रति शेयर आय को छोड़कर)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	स्टैट्यूटलॉन		समेकित	
		समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2021 अनेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2021 अनेखापरीक्षित	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2021 अनेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2021 अनेखापरीक्षित
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	80.89	64.65	97.45	114.65
2.	कर परचात सामान्य गतिविधियों से निवल लाभ/(हानि)	52.49	42.38	54.14	(17.15)
3.	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	52.49	42.38	54.14	(17.15)
4.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों के परचात) सहित)	52.49	43.31	54.14	(16.23)
5.	इक्विटी प्रदात शेयर पूंजी	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16
6.	आय प्रति शेयर (वार्षिक नही):	1.50	1.21	1.55	(0.49)
	डाइल्यूटेड (रु):	1.50	1.21	1.55	(0.49)

1. उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा और रिपोर्टिंग की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 12 अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी सांख्यिक बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया। सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षा में उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा समीक्षा की है।

2. उपरोक्त बोर्ड (सूचीबद्ध सदस्य एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ साथ अनेखापरीक्षित तिमाही परिणामों के विवरण प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। अनेखापरीक्षित स्टैट्यूटलॉन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है। स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट: www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट: www.imcapitals.com

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार कृते आईएम + कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/-
विशाल सिन्हा
(पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक)
DIN: 01379220

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 12.08.2021

FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1983PLC016588
Regd. Office: M-50, IInd Floor, M-Block Market, Greater Kailash-1, New Delhi-110048
Website: www.fsl.co.in Fax: 011-29256060, Ph: 011-41630436, 41634701

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from operations	10.78	13.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.52	0.15	0.73	(2.22)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.52	0.15	0.73	(2.22)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period ((Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.52	0.15	0.73	(2.22)
5	Paid up Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10)	1047.34	1047.34	1047.34	1047.34
6	Earning per equity share				
(1)	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.01	(0.02)
(2)	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.01	(0.02)

Notes:

- The above result has been approved by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors of the Company on Aug 12, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at http://fsl.co.in/financial_results.php.

For Futuristic Solutions Limited
Sd/-
Mandeep Sandhu
(Managing Director)
DIN:00115301

Place: New Delhi
Date: Aug 12, 2021.

सिंगर इंडिया लिमिटेड
CIN: L52109DL1977PLC025405
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए-26/4, इतीव वन, मोहन कॉर्पोरेटिव इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, नई दिल्ली-110044, भारत
वेबसाइट: www.singerindia.net; ई-मेल: mail@singerindia.net; टेली: +91-11-40617777

30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनअंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु० लाखों में, शेयर वेट को छोड़कर और अन्यथा कथित)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष 31 मार्च 2021 (अंकेषित)
		30 जून 2021 (अनअंकेषित)	31 मार्च 2021 (अंकेषित)	
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	7,512	13,099	5,135
2.	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	38	618	(277)
3.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	28	492	(170)
4.	अवधि/वर्ष के लिए कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि) (कर के बाद अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) और कर के बाद अन्य व्यापक आय शामिल)	25	483	(171)
5.	मुग्तान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य 2 रुपये प्रत्येक: चुकता)	1,074	1,0	